Product: H121A00
COAX H121 AL PVC CATV
Product Description
COAX [0.8/3.5] H121 AL PVC CATV
Technical Specifications
Product Overview
Suitable Applications: Coaxial cables used in cabled distribution networks designed according the European Standard EN 50117-2-1 and EN 50117-2-4; Operating at frequencies between 5
MHz and 3000 MHz

Adhesion Dielectric: No shrinkback N
Standards
CPR Euroclass: Eca
CENELEC Compliance: EN 50117-2-1, EN 50117-2-4 and EN 50117-1
RG Type: 59/U Type
Series Type: 59
Applicable Environmental and Other Programs
Environmental Space: Indoor - Euroclass Eca
EU RoHS Compliance Date
(yyyy-mm-dd): 1998-01-01
Flammability, LS0H, Toxicity Testing
IEC Flammability: IEC 60332-1-2
Part Number
Variants
Item # Color Putup Type Length EAN
H121A00.01B100 Black Flat Box 100 m 8719605085450
H121A00.01250 Black Reel 250 m 8719605085436
H121A00.01500 Black Reel 500 m 8719605085443
H121A00.04B100 Blue Flat Box 100 m 8719605085481
H121A00.02B100 Green Flat Box 100 m 8719605085467
H121A00.03B100 Red Flat Box 100 m 8719605085474
H121A00.00B100 White Flat Box 100 m 8719605085412
H121A00.00250 White Reel 250 m 8719605085382
H121A00.09B9999 White Flat Box 299 m 8719605085511
H121A00.00U300 White UnReel 300 m 8719605085429
H121A00.009999 White Reel 499 m 8719605085405
H121A00.00500 White Reel 500 m 8719605085399
H121A00.099999 White Reel 999 m 8719605085504
H121A00.058500 White Reel 8,500 m 8719605085498
History
Update and Revision: Revision Number: 0.169 Revision Date: 06-24-2020
© 2020 Belden, Inc
All Rights Reserved.